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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University: University of Cyprus

Surname: Zachariadis

Name: Marios

Rank: Professor

Faculty: Economics

Department: Economics

Scientific Domain: * Macroeconomics, International Finance

* Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications

list by highest qualification

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title
Ph.D. 2000 The Ohio State University Economics Models of R&D-Induced Growth:
An Empirical Investigation
M.A. 1994 The Ohio State University Economics
B.Sc. 1993 University of Wisconsin, Madison Economics

Employment history — List by the three (3) most recent

Period of employment

Employer Location Position
From To
October 2017 University of Cyprus Cyprus Professor
June 2010 September University of Cyprus Cyprus Associate Professor
2017
May 2005 May 2010 University of Cyprus Cyprus Assistant Professor
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other

Ref. Number Year
1 2019
2 2019
3 2018
4 2016
5 2016
6 2012
7 2012
8 2007
9 2005

10 2003

Academic Staff Short Profile (Short CV)

five (5) selected —(max total 10)

Title

Which Banks Smooth and at
What Price?

Inflation Expectations and
Monetary Policy Surprises

Barriers to Price Convergence

Understanding post-Euro
Law-of-One-Price Deviations

Global Versus Local Shocks
in Micro Price Dynamics

Immigration and International
Prices

The importance of trade costs
in deviations from the Law of
One Price: estimates based

on the direction of trade

International Medical
Technology Diffusion

Understanding European Real
Exchange Rates

R&D, Innovation, and
Technological Progress: A
Test of the Schumpeterian
Framework Without Scale
Effects

Other authors

Soterios Kokas and Dmitri
Vinogradov

Snezana Eminidou and
Elena Andreou

Marina Glushenkova and
Andros Kourtellos
Marina Glushenkova

Philippe Andrade

Ozlem Inanc

Chris Papageorgiou and
Andreas Sawvides

Mario Crucini and Chris
Telmer

Journal and
Publisher /
Conference

Journal of Corporate
Finance

Scandinavian Journal
of Economics

Journal of Applied
Econometrics

Journal of Money
Credit and Banking

Journal of
International
Economics

Journal of
International
Economics

Economic Inquiry

Journal of
International
Economics

The American
Economic Review

Canadian Journal of
Economics

Vol.

33:7

48:6

98:1

87:2

50:3

72:2

95:3

36:3

Pages

1081-
1097

1073-
1111

78-92

298-
311

667-
689

409-
427

724-
738

566-
586



Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.

(max total 10)
Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition
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*Specify venue, geographic location etc

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected

(max total 10)

Ref. Date Title Funded by Project Role*
Number

1
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*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.

List the five (5) more recent
Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities
1

gl wWN

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.

(max total 10)

Ref. Date Title Awarded by:
Number
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Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.

(max total 10)

Ref. Date Title Key Activities:
Number

1
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