FORM NUM: 500.1.03

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	University of Cyprus
Surname:	Zachariadis
Name:	Marios
Rank:	Professor
Faculty:	Economics
Department:	Economics
Scientific Domain: *	Macroeconomics, International Finance

^{*} Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)					
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title	
Ph.D.	2000	The Ohio State University	Economics	Models of R&D-Induced Growth: An Empirical Investigation	
M.A.	1994	The Ohio State University	Economics		
B.Sc.	1993	University of Wisconsin, Madison	Economics		

	Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent					
Period of emple	oyment	Employer	Location	Position		
From	То	Employer	Location	Position		
October 2017		University of Cyprus	Cyprus	Professor		
June 2010	September 2017	University of Cyprus	Cyprus	Associate Professor		
May 2005	May 2010	University of Cyprus	Cyprus	Assistant Professor		

Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)

Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2019	Which Banks Smooth and at What Price?	Soterios Kokas and Dmitri Vinogradov	Journal of Corporate Finance		
2	2019	Inflation Expectations and Monetary Policy Surprises	Snezana Eminidou and Elena Andreou	Scandinavian Journal of Economics		
3	2018	Barriers to Price Convergence	Marina Glushenkova and Andros Kourtellos	Journal of Applied Econometrics	33:7	1081- 1097
4	2016	Understanding post-Euro Law-of-One-Price Deviations	Marina Glushenkova	Journal of Money Credit and Banking	48:6	1073- 1111
5	2016	Global Versus Local Shocks in Micro Price Dynamics	Philippe Andrade	Journal of International Economics	98:1	78-92
6	2012	Immigration and International Prices		Journal of International Economics	87:2	298- 311
7	2012	The importance of trade costs in deviations from the Law of One Price: estimates based on the direction of trade	Ozlem Inanc	Economic Inquiry	50:3	667- 689
8	2007	International Medical Technology Diffusion	Chris Papageorgiou and Andreas Savvides	Journal of International Economics	72:2	409– 427
9	2005	Understanding European Real Exchange Rates	Mario Crucini and Chris Telmer	The American Economic Review	95:3	724- 738
10	2003	R&D, Innovation, and Technological Progress: A Test of the Schumpeterian Framework Without Scale Effects		Canadian Journal of Economics	36:3	566- 586

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

^{*}Specify venue, geographic location etc

	Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*		
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						

9		
10		

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

(Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent				
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					

Awards	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:		
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

	Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:			
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						